
 

Wednesday 01 Jun 2022 - Tuesday 07 Jun 2022 (week 23)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Peters Maxibon 4pk $4.50 ½ $4.50 73¢ per 100mL

3 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $1.93 ½ $1.92 N/A

4 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g $9.75 ½ $9.75 $4.88 per 100g

5 Quilton Toilet Tissue 12pk $2.90 $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

6 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $4.96 $8.99 $8.99 per 1kg

Television Advertised  - Fri 03 Jun 

7 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised

1 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.40 ½ $1.39 N/A

2 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.40 ½ $1.39 N/A

3 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL/1L $0.51 $4.99 N/A

4 Colgate Total Advanced Clean/White Toothpaste 115g $3.51 ½ $2.99 $2.60 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - 1/2 Price

1 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Peters Maxibon 4pk $4.50 ½ $4.50 73¢ per 100mL

3 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $1.93 ½ $1.92 N/A

4 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g $9.75 ½ $9.75 $4.88 per 100g

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header

1 Quilton Toilet Tissue 12pk $2.90 $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

2 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $4.96 $8.99 $8.99 per 1kg

Friday Catalogue Email - Vegemite Scrolls Recipe

1 Vegemite 220g $1.00 $3.99 $1.81 per 100g

2 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $4.96 $8.99 $8.99 per 1kg

Website Banner

1 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g $9.75 ½ $9.75 $4.88 per 100g

2 Peters Maxibon 4pk $4.50 ½ $4.50 73¢ per 100mL

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 01 Jun 2022 - Tuesday 07 Jun 2022 (week 23)

Thursday 02 Jun - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 Arnott's Assorted Creams 500g $2.56 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

2 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $2.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s $5.51 $29.99 N/A

Friday 03 Jun - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $2.50 $6.99 97¢ per 100g

2 Nichols Whole Bagged Chicken (Meat) $4.49kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 03 Jun - Mercury

1 Mars/Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-56g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 375mL 24pk $3.10 $18.49 $2.05 per 1L

3 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g $1.90 $3.99 N/A

Friday 03 Jun - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $2.50 $6.99 97¢ per 100g

2 Nichols Whole Bagged Chicken (Meat) $4.49kg N/A

3 Ingham's Chicken Drumsticks (Deli) $2.49kg N/A

Friday 03 Jun - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 04 Jun - Advocate & Examiner

1 Mars/Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-56g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 375mL 24pk $3.10 $18.49 $2.05 per 1L

3 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g $1.90 $3.99 N/A

Saturday 04 Jun - Mercury Front Page

1 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g TV $9.75 ½ $9.75 $4.88 per 100g

2 Peters Maxibon 4pk TV $4.50 ½ $4.50 73¢ per 100mL

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 01 Jun 2022 - Tuesday 07 Jun 2022 (week 23)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Peters Maxibon 4pk TV $4.50 ½ $4.50 73¢ per 100mL

3 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g TV $1.93 ½ $1.92 N/A

4 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g TV $9.75 ½ $9.75 $4.88 per 100g

5 Nichols Whole Bagged Chicken (Meat) Press $4.49kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce

1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Delicious Energy Mix 500g (Produce) $2.50 $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

5 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

6 Scottsdale Pork Diced Pork 500g (Meat) $8.99kg

7 PFD Fresh Mixed Grill Pack (Meat) $22.99kg N/A

8 Scottsdale Pork Mini Boneless Pork Scotch Roast (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery

1 Ingham's Chicken Drumsticks (Deli) Press $2.49kg N/A

2 Pandani Premium Boneless Leg Ham (Deli) $19.99kg N/A

3 Ingham's Oven Roasted/Sweet Herb & Mustard Turkey Breast (Deli) $23.99kg N/A

4 Nichols Chicken Burgers (ctn 40) (Deli) $1.25ea N/A

5 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Press $2.50 $6.99 97¢ per 100g

6 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $1.11 $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

7 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $1.26 $2.49 59¢ per 100g

8 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) $1.00 $3.99 89¢ per 100g

Page 4

1 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 375mL 24pk Press $3.10 $18.49 $2.05 per 1L

2 Clearly Tasmanian Water 600mL 20pk (POT) $2.00 $6.99 58¢ per 1L

3 Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

4 Mother Energy Drink 500mL 4pk $5.20 $6.99 $3.50 per 1L

5 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL excl. Active $1.80 2 for $6 $5.00 per 1L

6 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g $0.31 $1.49 $1.19 per 100g

7 Red Rock Deli Gourmet Crackers 130g/Deli Crackers 135g $2.30 ½ $1.99 N/A

8 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk $0.71 $5.99 N/A

9 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $1.01 $2.99 N/A

10 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  $1.51 $3.49 N/A

11 Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 140-185g $1.96 $3.49 N/A

Page 5

1 Arnott's Assorted Creams 500g Press $2.56 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

2 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk Press $2.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g Press $1.90 $3.99 N/A

4 Vegemite 220g/Bega Cream Cheese Spread 250g $0.66 $3.99 N/A

5 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $1.20 $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

6 Leggos Pasta Bake Sauce 490/500g $0.94 $2.99 N/A

7 SPC Tomatoes Crushed/Diced 400/410g $0.27 $1.25 N/A

8 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 535/555g $0.86 $2.99 N/A

9 Four Roses Plain/Self Raising Flour 1kg (POT) $0.21 $1.49 $1.49 per 1kg

10 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g $1.96 $3.99 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 01 Jun 2022 - Tuesday 07 Jun 2022 (week 23)

11 McKenzie's Soup Mixes 500g $0.40 $1.29 $2.58 per 1kg

Page 6

1 Western Star Butter 500g $1.36 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

2 Juicy Isle Orange Juice No Added Sugar 2L (POT) $0.51 $4.49 $2.25 per 1L

3 Bega Cheese Slices 250g $1.01 $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

4 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $0.51 $1.49 $1.35 per 100g

5 Classic/Farmer's Union Flavoured Milk 500mL $0.61 $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

6 Chris' Yoghurt Traditional Greek Style 1kg $1.00 $5.99 60¢ per 100g

7 Birds Eye Deli Chips/Roast Potatoes 600g $0.51 $3.49 $5.82 per 1kg

8 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g $1.01 $4.99 $13.31 per 1kg

9 Ingham's Chicken Breast Nuggets Original 400g $4.40 $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

10 Scott's Meat Pies 6pk $1.00 $6.99 78¢ per 100g

11 Peters Drumsticks 24pk $8.00 $23.99 84¢ per 100mL

12 Due South/Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $2.00 $8.99 90¢ per 100mL

Page 7

1 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL/1L Digital $0.51 $4.99 N/A

2 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s Press $5.51 $29.99 N/A

3 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 4pk/Double 2pk $2.46 $4.99 $2.08 per 100ea

4 Vicks Vapodrops 24pk $1.30 $4.49 19¢ per 1ea

5 Libra Ultra Thins/Goodnights 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk $1.00 $3.99 N/A

6 Pine-o-Cleen Disinfectant 1.25L $1.60 $5.99 48¢ per 100mL

7 Multix Drawtight Garbage Bags 20s $1.23 $2.99 15¢ per 1ea

8 Supercoat Dog Food 7.5kg $7.90 $25.99 35¢ per 100g

9 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.81 $3.69 31¢ per 100g

10 My Dog Chef Selection 6pk $2.01 $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

11 Dine Cat Food 85g 7pk $2.56 $5.99 $1.01 per 100g

Page 8  

1 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk Digital $1.40 ½ $1.39 N/A

2 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g Digital $1.40 ½ $1.39 N/A

3 Colgate Total Advanced Clean/White Toothpaste 115g Digital $3.51 ½ $2.99 $2.60 per 100g

4 Mars/Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-56g Press $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

5 Quilton Toilet Tissue 12pk TV $2.90 $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

6 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg TV $4.96 $8.99 $8.99 per 1kg

Page 9 - Vegemite Scrolls Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Vegemite 220g Digital $1.00 $3.99 $1.81 per 100g

2 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg TV $4.96 $8.99 $8.99 per 1kg
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 01 Jun 2022 - Tuesday 07 Jun 2022 (week 23)

Front Page Save % Off Retail

1 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Peters Maxibon 4pk TV $4.50 ½ $4.50 73¢ per 100mL

3 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g TV $1.93 ½ $1.92 N/A

4 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g TV $9.75 ½ $9.75 $4.88 per 100g

5 Nichols Whole Bagged Chicken (Meat) Press $4.49kg N/A

Page 2 - 1/2 Price Panel

1 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk Digital $1.40 ½ $1.39 N/A

2 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g Digital $1.40 ½ $1.39 N/A

3 Mars/Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-56g Press $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

4 Red Rock Deli Gourmet Crackers 130g/Deli Crackers 135g $2.30 ½ $1.99 N/A

Page 2

5 Arnott's Assorted Creams 500g Press $2.56 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

6 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk Press $2.01 $2.99 N/A

7 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g Press $1.90 $3.99 N/A

8 Vegemite 220g Digital $1.00 $3.99 $1.81 per 100g

9 Leggos Pasta Bake Sauce 490/500g $0.94 $2.99 N/A

10 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $1.20 $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

Page 3

1 Quilton Toilet Tissue 12pk TV $2.90 $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

2 Colgate Total Advanced Clean/White Toothpaste 115g Digital $3.51 ½ $2.99 $2.60 per 100g

3 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s Press $5.51 $29.99 N/A

4 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL/1L Digital $0.51 $4.99 N/A

5 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.81 $3.69 31¢ per 100g

6 Dine Cat Food 85g 7pk $2.56 $5.99 $1.01 per 100g

7 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 375mL 24pk Press $3.10 $18.49 $2.05 per 1L

8 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL excl. Active $1.80 2 for $6 $5.00 per 1L

9 Clearly Tasmanian Water 600mL 20pk (POT) $2.00 $6.99 58¢ per 1L

10 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk $0.71 $5.99 N/A

11 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $1.51 $3.49 N/A

12 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $1.01 $2.99 N/A

Page 4 

1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 JC's Delicious Energy Mix 500g (Produce) $2.50 $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

4 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Press $2.50 $6.99 97¢ per 100g

5 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg TV $4.96 $8.99 $8.99 per 1kg

6 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $0.51 $1.49 $1.35 per 100g

7 Classic/Farmer's Union Flavoured Milk 500mL $0.61 $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

8 Ingham's Chicken Breast Nuggets Original 400g $4.40 $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

9 Birds Eye Deli Chips/Roast Potatoes 600g $0.51 $3.49 $5.82 per 1kg

10 Due South/Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $2.00 $8.99 90¢ per 100mL

Page 5 - Vegemite Scrolls Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Vegemite 220g Digital $1.00 $3.99 $1.81 per 100g

2 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg TV $4.96 $8.99 $8.99 per 1kg
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 01 Jun 2022 - Tuesday 07 Jun 2022 (week 23)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 Arnott's Assorted Creams 500g $3.99 80¢ per 100g

2 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg TV $8.99 $8.99 per 1kg

3 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 375mL 24pk $18.49 $2.05 per 1L

4 Colgate Total Advanced Clean/White Toothpaste 115g Digital $2.99 $2.60 per 100g

5 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g Digital $1.39 N/A

6 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk Digital $1.39 N/A

7 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL/1L Digital $4.99 N/A

8 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s $29.99 N/A

9 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g TV $1.92 N/A

10 Mars/Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-56g $1.00 N/A

11 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g TV $9.75 $4.88 per 100g

12 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $2.99 N/A

13 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $6.99 97¢ per 100g

14 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g TV $1.99 N/A

15 Peters Maxibon 4pk TV $4.50 73¢ per 100mL

16 Quilton Toilet Tissue 12pk TV $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

17 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g $3.99 N/A

18 Vegemite 220g Digital $3.99 $1.81 per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 01 Jun 2022 - Tuesday 07 Jun 2022 (week 23)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $2.99 N/A

2 Bega Cheese Slices 250g $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

3 Birds Eye Deli Chips/Roast Potatoes 600g $3.49 $5.82 per 1kg

4 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g $4.99 $13.31 per 1kg

5 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.49 N/A

6 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g $1.49 $1.19 per 100g

7 Chris' Yoghurt Traditional Greek Style 1kg $5.99 60¢ per 100g

8 Classic/Farmer's Union Flavoured Milk 500mL $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

9 Clearly Tasmanian Water 600mL 20pk (POT) $6.99 58¢ per 1L

10 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $2.49 59¢ per 100g

11 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) $3.99 89¢ per 100g

12 Dine Cat Food 85g 7pk $5.99 $1.01 per 100g

13 Due South/Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $8.99 90¢ per 100mL

14 Four Roses Plain/Self Raising Flour 1kg (POT) $1.49 $1.49 per 1kg

15 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

16 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 4pk/Double 2pk $4.99 $2.08 per 100ea

17 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 535/555g $2.99 N/A

18 Ingham's Chicken Breast Nuggets Original 400g $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

19 Juicy Isle Orange Juice No Added Sugar 2L (POT) $4.49 $2.25 per 1L

20 Leggos Pasta Bake Sauce 490/500g $2.99 N/A

21 Libra Ultra Thins/Goodnights 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk $3.99 N/A

22 Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

23 McKenzie's Soup Mixes 500g $1.29 $2.58 per 1kg

24 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

25 Mother Energy Drink 500mL 4pk $6.99 $3.50 per 1L

26 Multix Drawtight Garbage Bags 20s $2.99 15¢ per 1ea

27 My Dog Chef Selection 6pk $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

28 Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 140-185g $3.49 N/A

29 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $3.69 31¢ per 100g

30 Peters Drumsticks 24pk $23.99 84¢ per 100mL

31 Pine-o-Cleen Disinfectant 1.25L $5.99 48¢ per 100mL

32 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL excl. Active 2 for $6 $5.00 per 1L

33 Red Rock Deli Gourmet Crackers 130g/Deli Crackers 135g $1.99 N/A

34 Scott's Meat Pies 6pk $6.99 78¢ per 100g

35 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk $5.99 N/A

36 SPC Tomatoes Crushed/Diced 400/410g $1.25 N/A

37 Supercoat Dog Food 7.5kg $25.99 35¢ per 100g

38 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $1.49 $1.35 per 100g

39 Vegemite 220g/Bega Cream Cheese Spread 250g $3.99 N/A

40 Vicks Vapodrops 24pk $4.49 19¢ per 1ea

41 Western Star Butter 500g $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

42 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g $3.99 N/A
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